2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name
KGMU Kalam
Centre 3/D Session

District
Lucknow

Session Date
05-FEB-2021

Block

LUCKNOW URBAN

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary
Name

MAIHAR ALI

KAMLESH

KUMAR

VIMLA

Amit Kumar

K. Vanlalhruaia

Mohd Ubaid

MON!I

Anjana Yadav

SHANI RATHOR

Amarjeet Yadav

Mobile No

7786077882

8853776522

9129977610

7618254924

8730800139

9653940459

7068733528

6393040132

9335524857

9415007710

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

DEC-
1994

9-
AUG-
1969

1-JAN-
1972

1-JAN-
1996

15-
DEC-
1999

28-
MAR-
1996

1-JAN-
1987

13-
OCT-
1998

20-
NOV-
1993

10-
MAY-
1993

Start Time
9:00 AM

Facility Name
Silver Jubliee UCHC

Date

of

Birth Locality
28 25

51

48

24

20

24

33

22

27

27

End Time Beneficiary Count
5.00 PM 125
Session Site Vaccinator Name

KGMU Kalam Centre Amita Yadav
3/D

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

125 of 125 records

50267381079

50461496170

50086298072

KGBD190008

KGBDI190021

KGBD190028

50161894058

KGBD190007

50161894387

KGBDI190009

110



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Abihnav

Ushtwal

Ashish

Ashish Kumar

Divesh Jaiswal

RESHMA

Krishna Khirwar

RAJNI

Sachin Kumar

Sarah Furgan

Mohd Rizwan
Usman

MOHD AHSAN
ANSARI

ANUPAM

TIWARI

LAVKUSH

ANURADHA
SINGH

Mobile No

8077829630

7011982973

8528513875

9811881483

9839837604

9520083828

8005138007

9519298217

6388599815

9548952870

8176966197

9517339299

9005523246

9369491417

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

17-
AUG-
2000

MAY-
1995

1-JUL-
1998

25-
DEC-
1998

1-JAN-
1977

26-
JUN-
1998

1-JAN-
1974

1-JUL-
2001

5-SEP-
1998

29-
MAR-
1999

1-JAN-
1987

20-
FEB-
1969

5-JAN-
1989

10-
JUN-
1988

20

25

21

43

22

46

19

21

51

32

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public

Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office
Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office
Service ldentity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to employees
by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public

Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

KGBDI190012

KGBD190014

KGBDI190015

KGBDI190016

50179577583

KGBDI190024

50168547267

KGBD190040

KGBD190049

KGBD190063

50285757609

50350887806

50208736849

50005664396

2/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

ATUL JOSHI

RAMANAD
MAURYA

ROSHNI
PADNEY

SHIREEN
AHMED

MAYANK
KUMAR TIWARI

PRAKARAM
SRIVASTAVA

RAJEEV
PRASAD

CHUNNI LAL

KUSMA WATI
VERMA

Tailyyaba Khan

SHALOO

DHARA
MISHRA

SUNIL GUPTA

SITU BALMIKI

Mobile No

9648991952

9415007710

9044733343

9580517382

9415007710

9305564360

8004827617

9793502664

8887833394

8303926352

7905139948

8853420641

8887646240

6387789310

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

1-JAN-
1971

15-
DEC-
1969

AUG-
1991

14-
MAR-
1991

11-
JUN-
1998

DEC-
1986

25-
JUN-
1973

15-
DEC-
1969

AUG-
1988

18-
JAN-
1999

10-
NOV-
1985

1-JAN-
1983

1-JAN-
1975

1-JAN-
1989

49

50

29

29

22

34

47

50

32

21

35

37

45

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Service Identity Card issued to employees

by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public
Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50230812101

20229865478

50429472635

50305458500

50149466196

50280258457

503994487751

50149464597

50012484021

KGBD190055

50461087859

50203875721

50177588010

50149464994

3/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

RAJ KUMAR

SUNIL

JITENDRA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR

ANKUR

SONKER

SAVITA SINGH

GEETA SONKER

SWAMI DAYAL

PRIYANKA
VERMA

JYOTI YADAV

VINEETA

VERMA

ANITA DEVI

SHALINI

USHA SINGH

Mobile No

8840762402

7860737551

9616045166

6394310934

9140635338

8707091216

8005122520

9794301455

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

918724897

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

Date
of
Birth

13-
OCT-
1992

1-JAN
1990

5-
OCT-
1980

1-JAN
1989

15-
AUG-
1987

1-JAN
1974

25-
OCT-
1983

1-JAN
1974

AUG-
1993

12-
MAR-
1986

22-
MAY-
1985

12-
OCT-
1979

20-
FEB-
1995

29-
MAY-
1992

28

40

31

33

46

37

46

27

34

35

41

25

28

Locality

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

21144478771

20229902976

50004297132

50288418596

50144230176

50305807653

50344214635

50244394493

31703450860

50411646728

50388816898

50305809300

502410577777

50459987343

4/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

ROLI

RANI DEVI

VISHAL
PRABHAKAR

PRANSHU

SRIVASTAV

ASHISH KUMAR

MISHRA

RAM NIVAS

RAJBHAR

SHALINI MASIH

RUBY

SONAM YADAV

ANUBHAV

KUMAR

RAJAT KUMAR

ANITA VERMA

SUMAN YADAV

SUBHASH
CHAND
BALMIKI

Mobile No

9415007710

9415007710

8957282587

9026145199

9454781065

9454359094

8874058899

7007175272

9415007710

7985651819

8299028587

7897961851

9415007710

9621942353

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

7-JUL-
1997

DEC-
1989

'/-FEB-
1989

25-
JUN-
1992

5-JAN-
1985

10-
AUG-
1989

OCT-
1995

1-JUL-
1979

18-
AUG-
1994

30-
MAR-
1988

AUG-
1984

15-
MAR-
1989

16-
JAN-
1996

16-
MAY-
1974

31

28

31

25

41

26

32

36

31

24

46

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50488280466

50297540568

50248674078

50180737307

21144465547

50430666717

50452708801

50161893098

50491754320

50149464257

50149463026

50168547154

683710510000916

50128639597

5/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

SANTOSH
KUMAR
EMTIYAJ
HUSAIN
SUJEET

VISHVAS

MOHD FAISAL

MAJEED

REETA YADAV

SUMAN GUPTA

SWETA RAN!I

ANSHIKA

ANKUSH

TRIVEDI

PRADEEP

KUMAR VERMA

SUDHEER

SHOBHIT

RAHUL

Mobile No

9044850277

8009963590

7275539712

9451511405

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

8874388423

9935687324

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

DEC-
1969

1-JAN-

1965

18-
MAY-
1986

14-
NOV-
1986

21-
MAR-
1987

20-
AUG-
1989

MAR-
1995

18-
JUL-
1998

15-
DEC-
1969

10-
MAR-
1993

20-
JUL-
1993

20-
JUN-
1980

25-
JAN-
1993

34

34

33

31

25

22

50

27

27

40

27

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50260824676

50013312129

50318501212

50295649477

683710110009062

5038501328]1

50242976392

2781108008878

50059576358

50233928191

50408972529

50389267482

50463970015

Date

of

Birth Locality
15 50

6/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

BIRJU

KAVITA

ANIL

INDRA BHAN

DEEPAK
KUMAR

SEEMA

PANDEY

BIBHA PANDEY

PREETI
SHUKLA

RANI PANDEY

REETA YADAV

SATEYNDRA
SINGH

BRIJESH
CHATURVEDI

POONAM DEVI

Mobile No

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

7458952555

7678834756

7318214083

9695902515

8317071691

9651854265

7355458350

9695059889

9696019219

9452572744

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

MAY-
1986

15-
SEP-
1990

15-
DEC-
1969

AUG-
1991

12-
NOV-
1996

1-JUL-
1982

NOV-
1976

15-
MAR-
1986

DEC-
1981

NOV-
1987

15-
DEC-
1969

10-
APR-
1990

7-JUL-
1980

34

30

50

29

24

4t

34

39

33

50

30

40

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50350887806

50498831446

50149464994

50353606461

3481680213

50260398590

50260029633

50282097972

50288413520

50012416016

5029433003]1

50393087561

50287664020

7/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

ASHRAF
HUSAIN

ANJALI

MAURYA

SONI KIRAN

MADHU DEVI

RAHUL RAJAN

RICHA MISHRA

SHALINI BAJPAI

SEEMA YADAV

NUSRAT
PRAVEEN

RADHA BHARTI

RAJEDNDRA
PARSAD

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

LALLAN
PRASAD

SUMIT KUMAR
SHARMA

Mobile No

9415007710

7897721535

7800844495

6307490899

8887819018

9140342391

9559995437

8853267054

7309692370

9125988849

9453054371

9450911380

9026412083

9450841780

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

Date
of
Birth

10-
JUL-
1992

1-JUL-
1996

JUL-
1995

11-
SEP-
1994

APR-
1993

JUL-
1986

11-
APR-
1988

APR-
1982

2-JUL-
1986

OCT-
1986

15-
MAY-
1977

30-
AUG-
1983

4-JUL-
1988

22-
OCT-
1995

28

25

26

27

34

32

38

34

43

37

25

Locality

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

00668100001963

50445115152

50518472588

50387447740

50149463752

50285912792

50384825568

50385712847

50149467123

50149466481

50149467269

50351335843

20229890607

50377926053

8/10



2/3/2021

Beneficiary
Name

SHIV PAL

SIRTAJ

SHILPA RAWAT

MOHD FAROOK

KHAN

SHIVANGI

SANGITA
RAWAT

ALOK MAURYA

POOJA
BAHRATI

PRAKHAR
TIWARI

JEETU PATEL

SANJAY

RAM RAJ

GEETA DEVI

KULDEEP
KUMAR

Mobile No

9935306813

9795977377

9415007710

9005021978

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

9415007710

8840880784

9415007710

9415007710

7905033861

9415007710

7080562813

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

15-
JUN-
1971

1-MAY-
1980

27-
JUL-
1992

MAY-
1978

AUG-
1998

21-
MAR-
1995

28-
JUN-
1995

12-
JAN-
1993

22-
MAR-
1998

10-
FEB-
1998

25-
OCT-
1983

1-DEC-
1980

1-JAN-
1983

1-JAN-
1985

49

40

28

42

22

25

25

27

22

22

37

40

37

35

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50007143609

50206359827

533602010056228

50169190916

50493986847

20280784562

84852210019187

33397015806

50427867705

34205220466

50350887806

20229936280

50288195703

50274009441

9/10



2/3/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Beneficiary
Name Mobile No

Locality | Photo Id Type m

PINKI RAWAT 6388324596

REETA PANDEY 9935596967

ANITA MISHRA 9389478973

SURESH 9616119380
KUMAR
SUFIYAN 9044124395

03-FEB-2021 01:33:14 PM

MAR-
1997

11-
MAY-
1984

28-
FEB-
1984

1-JAN-
1985

12-
JAN-
1978

23

36

36

35

42

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office

50384826946

50085930922

20229866459

50384694420

50384825783

10/10



