

Session Summary

Session Name

Session Date

Start Time End Time

Beneficiary Count

KGMU Kalam Centre 3/D Session 05-FEB-2021

9:00 AM 5:00 PM

125

District Lucknow Block

LUCKNOW URBAN

Facility Name
Silver Jubliee UCHC

Session Site KGMU Kalam Centre

3/D

Vaccinator Name

Amita Yadav

Beneficiaries List

125 of 125 records

Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
MAIHAR ALI	7786077882	28- DEC- 1994	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50267381079
KAMLESH KUMAR	8853776522	9- AUG- 1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461496170
VIMLA	9129977610	1-JAN- 1972	48		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50086298072
Amit Kumar	7618254924	1-JAN- 1996	24		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190008
K. Vanlalhruaia	8730800139	15- DEC- 1999	20		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190021
Mohd Ubaid	9653940459	28- MAR- 1996	24		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190028
MONI	7068733528	1-JAN- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161894058
Anjana Yadav	6393040132	13- OCT- 1998	22		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190007
SHANI RATHOR	9335524857	20- NOV- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161894387
Amarjeet Yadav	9415007710	10- MAY- 1993	27		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190009



Beneficiary		Date Of				
Name	Mobile No	Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
Abihnav Ushtwal	8077829630	17- AUG- 2000	20		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190012
Ashish	7011982973	5- MAY- 1995	25		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190014
Ashish Kumar	8528513875	1-JUL- 1998	22		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190015
Divesh Jaiswal	9811881483	25- DEC- 1998	21		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190016
RESHMA	9839837604	1-JAN- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50179577583
Krishna Khirwar	9520083828	26- JUN- 1998	22		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190024
RAJNI	8005138007	1-JAN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50168547267
Sachin Kumar	9519298217	1-JUL- 2001	19		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190040
Sarah Furqan	6388599815	5-SEP- 1998	22		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190049
Mohd Rizwan Usman	9548952870	29- MAR- 1999	21		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190063
MOHD AHSAN ANSARI	8176966197	1-JAN- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50285757609
ANUPAM TIWARI	9517339299	20- FEB- 1969	51		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50350887806
LAVKUSH	9005523246	5-JAN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50208736849
ANURADHA SINGH	9369491417	10- JUN- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50005664396



		Date				
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
ATUL JOSHI	9648991952	1-JAN- 1971	49		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50230812101
RAMANAD MAURYA	9415007710	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229865478
ROSHNI PADNEY	9044733343	7- AUG- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50429472635
SHIREEN AHMED	9580517382	14- MAR- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305458500
MAYANK KUMAR TIWARI	9415007710	11- JUN- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149466196
PRAKARAM SRIVASTAVA	9305564360	3- DEC- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50280258457
RAJEEV PRASAD	8004827617	25- JUN- 1973	47		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50399448751
CHUNNI LAL	9793502664	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149464597
KUSMA WATI VERMA	8887833394	8- AUG- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50012484021
Taiyyaba Khan	8303926352	18- JAN- 1999	21		Service Identity Card issued to employees by Central/ State Govt./ PSUs/ Public Limited Companies	KGBD190055
SHALOO	7905139948	10- NOV- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50461087859
DHARA MISHRA	8853420641	1-JAN- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50203875721
SUNIL GUPTA	8887646240	1-JAN- 1975	45		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50177588010
SITU BALMIKI	6387789310	1-JAN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149464994



vviiming over oovid							
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number	
RAJ KUMAR	8840762402	13- OCT- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144478771	
SUNIL	7860737551	1-JAN- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229902976	
JITENDRA	9616045166	5- OCT- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50004297132	
MAHENDRA KUMAR	6394310934	1-JAN- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288418596	
ANKUR SONKER	9140635338	15- AUG- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50144230176	
SAVITA SINGH	8707091216	1-JAN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305807653	
GEETA SONKER	8005122520	25- OCT- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50344214635	
SWAMI DAYAL	9794301455	1-JAN- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50244394493	
PRIYANKA VERMA	9415007710	8- AUG- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	31703450860	
JYOTI YADAV	9415007710	12- MAR- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50411646728	
VINEETA VERMA	9415007710	22- MAY- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50388816898	
ANITA DEVI	9415007710	12- OCT- 1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50305809300	
SHALINI	9415007710	20- FEB- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50241057777	
USHA SINGH	9118724897	29- MAY- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50459987343	



Beneficiary	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	A. (1)	Locality	Dhoto Id Type	ld Number
Name	Mobile No	Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	id Number
ROLI	9415007710	7-JUL- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50488280466
RANI DEVI	9415007710	5- DEC- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50297540568
VISHAL PRABHAKAR	8957282587	7-FEB- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50248674078
PRANSHU SRIVASTAV	9026145199	25- JUN- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50180737307
ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA	9454781065	5-JAN- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	21144465547
RAM NIVAS RAJBHAR	9454359094	10- AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50430666717
SHALINI MASIH	8874058899	8- OCT- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50452708801
RUBY	7007175272	1-JUL- 1979	41		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50161893098
SONAM YADAV	9415007710	18- AUG- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50491754320
ANUBHAV KUMAR	7985651819	30- MAR- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149464257
RAJAT KUMAR	8299028587	17- AUG- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149463026
ANITA VERMA	7897961851	15- MAR- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50168547154
SUMAN YADAV	9415007710	16- JAN- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	683710510000916
SUBHASH CHAND BALMIKI	9621942353	16- MAY- 1974	46		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50128639597



		Date				
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SANTOSH KUMAR	9044850277	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260824676
EMTIYAJ HUSAIN	8009963590	1-JAN- 1965	55		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50013312129
SUJEET VISHVAS	7275539712	18- MAY- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50318501212
MOHD FAISAL MAJEED	9451511405	14- NOV- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50295649477
REETA YADAV	9415007710	21- MAR- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	683710110009062
SUMAN GUPTA	9415007710	20- AUG- 1989	31		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50385013281
SWETA RANI	9415007710	5- MAR- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50242976392
ANSHIKA	9415007710	18- JUL- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	2781108008878
ANKUSH TRIVEDI	8874388423	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50059576358
PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA	9935687324	10- MAR- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50233928191
SUDHEER	9415007710	20- JUL- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50408972529
SHOBHIT	9415007710	20- JUN- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50389267482
RAHUL	9415007710	25- JAN- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50463970015



		Date				
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
BIRJU	9415007710	8- MAY- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50350887806
KAVITA	9415007710	15- SEP- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50498831446
ANIL	9415007710	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149464994
INDRA BHAN	7458952555	5- AUG- 1991	29		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50353606461
DEEPAK KUMAR	7678834756	12- NOV- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	3481680213
SEEMA PANDEY	7318214083	1-JUL- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260398590
BIBHA PANDEY	9695902515	1- NOV- 1976	44		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50260029633
PREETI SHUKLA	8317071691	15- MAR- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50282097972
RANI PANDEY	9651854265	5- DEC- 1981	39		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288413520
REETA YADAV	7355458350	9- NOV- 1987	33		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50012416016
SATEYNDRA SINGH	9695059889	15- DEC- 1969	50		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50294330031
BRIJESH CHATURVEDI	9696019219	10- APR- 1990	30		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50393087561
POONAM DEVI	9452572744	7-JUL- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50287664020



		Date				
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
ASHRAF HUSAIN	9415007710	10- JUL- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	00668100001963
ANJALI MAURYA	7897721535	1-JUL- 1996	24		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50445115152
SONI KIRAN	7800844495	10- JUL- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50518472588
MADHU DEVI	6307490899	11- SEP- 1994	26		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50387447740
RAHUL RAJAN	8887819018	15- APR- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149463752
RICHA MISHRA	9140342391	10- JUL- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50285912792
SHALINI BAJPAI	9559995437	11- APR- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384825568
SEEMA YADAV	8853267054	10- APR- 1982	38		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50385712847
NUSRAT PRAVEEN	7309692370	2-JUL- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149467123
RADHA BHARTI	9125988849	6- OCT- 1986	34		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149466481
RAJEDNDRA PARSAD	9453054371	15- MAY- 1977	43		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50149467269
DHARMENDRA KUMAR	9450911380	30- AUG- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50351335843
LALLAN PRASAD	9026412083	4-JUL- 1988	32		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229890607
SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA	9450841780	22- OCT- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50377926053



		Date				
Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
SHIV PAL	9935306813	15- JUN- 1971	49		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50007143609
SIRTAJ	9795977377	1-MAY- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50206359827
SHILPA RAWAT	9415007710	27- JUL- 1992	28		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	533602010056228
MOHD FAROOK KHAN	9005021978	5- MAY- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50169190916
SHIVANGI	9415007710	5- AUG- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50493986847
SANGITA RAWAT	9415007710	21- MAR- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20280784562
ALOK MAURYA	9415007710	28- JUN- 1995	25		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	84852210019187
POOJA BAHRATI	9415007710	12- JAN- 1993	27		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	33397015806
PRAKHAR TIWARI	8840880784	22- MAR- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50427867705
JEETU PATEL	9415007710	10- FEB- 1998	22		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	34205220466
SANJAY	9415007710	25- OCT- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50350887806
RAM RAJ	7905033861	1-DEC- 1980	40		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229936280
GEETA DEVI	9415007710	1-JAN- 1983	37		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50288195703
KULDEEP KUMAR	7080562813	1-JAN- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50274009441



Beneficiary Name	Mobile No	Date Of Birth	Age	Locality	Photo Id Type	ld Number
PINKI RAWAT	6388324596	7- MAR- 1997	23		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384826946
REETA PANDEY	9935596967	11- MAY- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50085930922
ANITA MISHRA	9389478973	28- FEB- 1984	36		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	20229866459
SURESH KUMAR	9616119380	1-JAN- 1985	35		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384694420
SUFIYAN	9044124395	12- JAN- 1978	42		Passbooks issued by Bank/Post Office	50384825783